Place
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Last
1 Morehouse
1 Clement
2 Bak
2 Stearns
1 Homer
1 Souders
1 Nydam
1 Buckley
1 Spear
1 Williams
1 Zuck
1 Etropolski
1 Peros
1 Choy
1 Mayer
1 Mills
1 Ryjik Jr
1 Prochniak
1 Mackiewicz
2 Arzoian
2 Pilaszewicz
1 Streets
1 Bak
1 Douglas
1 Staller
1 Douglas
1 Mandel
1 Spear
1 Berliner
1 Hallsten
1 Ochocki
1 TURNER
1 Couturier
1 Josephs
2 Clarkson
2 Igoe
1 Rea
1 Fauvelle
1 Coccia
1 Boutet
1 Long
1 Bartuzik
1 Herczak
1 Loss
1 Fischl
1 Costin

First
Timothy F
Luther C
Adrian
Maxwell B
Daryl D
Peter F
Barron W
Sean A
Jeff
James L
Avery C
Mihail V
Mark S
Jason X
Nicolas
Michael L
Alexander
Evan A
Andrew A
EricS
Piotr
Kaito
Daniel
Ewan
Valentin A
Rhys
AdamJ
Will

Dan

John R
Aleksander
SEAN P
Vincent L
Michael |
Travis P
Benjamin
Franklin T
James-Chri
Alexander
Cedric
Gordon W
Nicholas P
Andrew
Geoffrey M
Andrew B
Michael V

Division
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL

SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
OREGON
METRO NYC
CANADA

S. JERSEY
CANADA

NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
GOLDCST FL
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
COLUMBUSOH
CANADA
CAPITOL

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Tusk
1 Brown
1 Monti
1 Kolasa
1 Palabrica
1 Emond
1 Dukhvalov
1 Arfa
1 Pak
1 Tibbitts
3 Ziechmann
3 Wolfson
3 Larsen
1 Tobar
1 Nassif
1 Argenzio
1 Saunders
1 Wiest
1 Jakelsky

1 Poulin-Langlois

1 Hassett

1 Weller

1 Allen

1 Meng

1 Tobin

1 Dershwitz
1 Redhead
1 Feldman
1 Colter

1 Armijo

1 Pietrusinski

1 Lucchetti
1 Ahn

1 Carothers
1 Mulero

1 Becker lll
1 Chung

1 Murphy
1 O'Cinneide
1 Austin

1 Darwin

1 Lesznik

1 Prilutsky
1 Dickinson
1 Kim

2 Ochs-Willard

First

Elliot F
Zackery )
Christophe
Matthew C
Alex Rey
Olivier
Denis
Fares
Peter S
Travis W
Kevin C
Daniel
Jeffrey G
Joaquin
Mathieu
Vincent P
Brynmor M
Michael E
John F
Louis
Kevin M
Teddy
Ariel Z
Jason
Daniel E
Eli R

Ryan L
Keith J
ColinJ
Gabriel K
Paul
Stefano |
Christofer
Nicholas B
Guido E
Will
Eugene H
Liam
Hugh K
Sam
William R
Gaspar A
Stan
Drew T
Matt llwoo
Jess

Division
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS

S. JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
OREGON
ELSALVADOR
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
OREGON
NATIONAL
CANADA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
KANSAS
ARGENTINA
ARIZONA
CAPITOL
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
COLUMBUSOH
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY

Classification
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
C2009
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2009
A2010
B2010
A2008
A2008
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2009
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
C2010
B2009
C2010
C2009
B2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
92
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
DNC
133
134
135
136
137
137

Last
2 Gagnon
1 Mitchell
1 Ott
1 Schroeder
1 Yang
1 Baker
1 Dobbins
1 Blake
1 Bonner
1 Shainberg
1 Woerner
1 Ameli
1 Abilay
1 Scotti
1 Gordon
1 Copti
1 Zhuang
1 Wiecha
1 Dornjandaeng
1 Schneider
1 Rodriguez llI
1 Brecht
1 Pepe
2 Pukal
2 Srere
2 Brewer
2 Smith
2 Liu
2 Gleeson
2 Kaptain
2 Gokea
1 Szczesniak
1 Kelly
1 Winer
1 Delchamps
1 Piispanen
1 Bruno-Harris
1 Mitrani

1 Bryant-Comstock

1 Gordon

1 Jaeger

1 Espinoza

1 Bucevicius

1 O'Brien

3 Dalli

3 Marcinkowski

First
Francis
Mason G
Jonathan W
Andrew W
Steven C
Bradley )
Charles M
Jonathan C
Christophe
Jonah L
Emerson P
Amir
Bryson D
EricT
Shaul
Charles
Michael T
Nathaniel
Nitikorn
Allen )
Melvin
Kirk J
Justin M
Bartosz R
Reed K
Adam S
Kyle D
Jerry
Andrew R
Emiliano A
Rienzi P
Michael
Andrew P
David R
Alistair A
EricA
Sebastian
Robert
Jackson W
Blake D
Benjamin G
Guillermo
Alexander
DuncanT
Jeffrey S
Adam )

Division
CANADA
NORTH TEX
ORANGE CST
S. JERSEY

S. JERSEY

S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
CANADA
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL

SO. TEXAS
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
N.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
NEBR-S.DAK
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS

Classification
B2010
B2009
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
B2010
B2009
C2011
B2009
B2009
B2010
B2009
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
A2009
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2011
A2007
B2009
B2008
B2007
C2010
B2010
C2010
C2010

New Rating/A4




Place
137
140
141
141
141
144
145
146
147
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
155
155
159
159
161
162

Last
3 Efthimion
1 Moran
3 Cammarata
3 Akrami
3 Liang
1 Fotinatos
1 Miurrelle
1 Mills
2 Shamlian
2 Zhao
1 Arguelles
1 Erb
1 Silversmith
1 Friedman
1 French
1 Vilar
4 Mitrani
4 lLara
4 Wood
4 Borojerdi
2 Liu
2 Pippin
1 Sawyer
1 Castillo

First
Charles J
SeanT
Alexander
David K
CalvinH
Michael A
KalanJ
William A
Daniel G
Eric
Antonio
Mason A
Zach B
Jake L
Martin G
Sean C
Joseph
Eduardo H
Robert J
Ameen
Christophe
Scott T
Cole J

Luis E

Division
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
WESTERN NY
MT. VALLEY
NORTH TEX
SO. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
MEXICO
N.CAROLINA
NORTHEAST
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL
MEXICO
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
ARIZONA
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.

Classification
C2010
A2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2007
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2007
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010

New Rating/A4




Place
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Mens Sabre

- NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre

Event Results

Page 1
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Last First
Morehouse Timothy F
Clement Luther C
Bak Adrian
Stearns Maxwell B
Homer Daryl D
Souders Peter F
Nydam Barron W
Buckley Sean A
Spear Jeff
Williams James L
Zuck Avery C
Etropolski Mihail V
Peros Mark S
Choy Jason X
Mayer Nicolas
Mills Michael L
Ryjik Jr Alexander
Prochniak Evan A
Mackiewicz Andrew A
Arzoian Eric S
Pilaszewicz Piotr
Streets Kaito
Bak Daniel
Douglas Ewan
Staller Valentin A
Douglas Rhys
Mandel Adam J
Spear will
Berliner Dan
Hal Isten John R
Ochocki Aleksander
TURNER SEAN P
Couturier Vincent L
Josephs Michael 1
Clarkson Travis P
lgoe Benjamin
Rea Franklin T
Fauvelle James-Chri
Coccia Alexander
Boutet Cedric
Long Gordon W
Bartuzik Nicholas P
Herczak Andrew
Loss Geoffrey M
Fischl Andrew B
Costin Michael V
Tusk Elliot F
Brown Zackery J
Monti Christophe
Kolasa Matthew C
Palabrica Alex Rey
Emond Olivier
Dukhvalov Denis
Arfa Fares
Pak Peter S
Tibbitts Travis W
Ziechmann Kevin C
Wolfson Daniel
Larsen Jeffrey G
Tobar Joaquin
Nassif Mathieu
Argenzio Vincent P
Saunders Brynmor M
Wiest Michael E
Jakelsky John F
Poulin-Langlois Louis
Hassett Kevin M
Weller Teddy
Allen Ariel Z
Meng Jason

Division
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
OREGON
METRO NYC
CANADA
S. JERSEY
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
ARI1ZONA
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
GOLDCST FL
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
COLUMBUSOH
CANADA
CAPITOL
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
S. JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
OREGON
ELSALVADOR
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
OREGON
NATIONAL
CANADA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ESA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
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Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Tobin Daniel E NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
72 Dershwitz EIi R NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
73 Redhead Ryan L WESTERN NY USA B 2010
74 Feldman Keith J LONG ISLND USA A 2008
75 Colter Colin J NORTH TEX USA A 2008
76 Armijo Gabriel K SAN DIEGO USA B 2010
77 Pietrusinski Paul CANADA CAN B 2010
78 Lucchetti Stefano | NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
79 Ahn Christofer GULFCST TX USA B 2010
80 Carothers Nicholas B KANSAS USA B 2009
81 Mulero Guido E ARGENTINA ARG B 2010
82 Becker 111 will ARIZONA USA A 2010
83 Chung Eugene H CAPITOL USA A 2010
84 Murphy Liam KANSAS USA B 2010
85 O"Cinneide Hugh K NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
86 Austin Sam LONG ISLND USA A 2010
87 Darwin William R N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
88 Lesznik Gaspar A NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
89 Prilutsky Stan COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009
90 Dickinson Drew T MT. VALLEY USA C 2010
91 Kim Matt 1lwoo NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
92 T Ochs-Willard Jess NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
92 T Gagnon Francis CANADA CAN B 2010
94 Mitchell Mason G NORTH TEX USA B 2009
95 ott Jonathan W ORANGE CST USA A 2010
96 Schroeder Andrew W S. JERSEY USA B 2010
97 Yang Steven C S. JERSEY USA A 2010
98 Baker Bradley J S. JERSEY USA A 2010
99 Dobbins Charles M N.CAROLINA USA B 2009
100 Blake Jonathan C VIRGINIA USA B 2010
101 Bonner Christophe NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
102 Shainberg Jonah L WEST-ROCK USA C 2011
103 Woerner Emerson P COLORADO USA B 2009
104 Amel i Amir NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
105 Abilay Bryson D NORTH CA USA B 2010
106 Scotti Eric T NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
107 Gordon Shaul CANADA CAN B 2010
108 Copti Charles NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
109 Zhuang Michael T S. JERSEY USA B 2010
110 Wiecha Nathaniel N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
111 Dornjandaeng Nitikorn GULFCST TX USA C 2010
112 Schneider Allen J GEORGIA USA A 2010
113 Rodriguez 111 Melvin METRO NYC USA B 2010
114 Brecht Kirk J CANADA CAN C 2010
115 Pepe Justin M METRO NYC USA B 2010
116 T Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS USA B 2010
116 T Srere Reed K CAPITOL USA C 2009
118 T Brewer Adam S SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
118 T Smith Kyle D MT. VALLEY USA B 2010
120 T Liu Jerry METRO NYC USA C 2010
120 T Gleeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2010
122 T Kaptain Emiliano A CAPITOL USA A 2009
122 T Gokea Rienzi P METRO NYC USA B 2010
124 Szczesniak Michael NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
125 Kelly Andrew P NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
126 Winer David R NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
127 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA USA B 2010
128 Piispanen Eric A OREGON USA B 2010
129 Bruno-Harris Sebastian GOLDCST FL USA B 2010
130 Mitrani Robert GOLDCST FL USA B 2011
131 Bryant-Comstock Jackson W N.CAROLINA USA A 2007
DNC Gordon Blake D NORTH TEX USA B 2009
133 Jaeger Benjamin G WESTERN NY USA B 2008
134 Espinoza Guillermo METRO NYC USA B 2007
135 Bucevicius Alexander NEBR-S.DAK USA C 2010
136 0"Brien Duncan T NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
137 T Dalli Jeffrey S CENTRAL CA USA C 2010
137 T Marcinkowski Adam J HUDS-BERKS USA C 2010
137 T Efthimion Charles J NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
140 Moran Sean T OREGON USA A 2009
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Event Results

Page 3

Place

141
141
141
144
145
146
147
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
155

T
T
T

!

Last
Cammarata
Akrami
Liang
Fotinatos
Miurrelle
Mills
Shamlian
Zhao
Arguelles
Erb
Silversmith
Friedman
French
Vilar
Mitrani
Lara
Wood
Borojerdi
Liu
Pippin
Sawyer
Castillo

First
Alexander
David K
Calvin H
Michael A
Kalan J
William A
Daniel G
Eric
Antonio
Mason A
Zach B
Jake L
Martin G
Sean C
Joseph
Eduardo H
Robert J
Ameen
Christophe
Scott T
Cole J
Luis E

Division
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
WESTERN NY
MT. VALLEY
NORTH TEX
SO. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
MEXICO
N.CAROLINA
NORTHEAST
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL
MEXICO
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
ARIZONA
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.

Number of A"61
Number of B"62
Number of C*39
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

O0000O000OWWWOTOOOOOOOOOO

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2007
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Couturier,V CANADA CAN 1 A 201010
2 * Morehouse,T MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 2 A 201020
3 * Homer,Daryl D MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 3 A 201030
4 * lgoe,Benjamin NYAC METRO NYC USA 4 A 201040
5 *  Etropolski,M NYAC METRO NYC USA 5 A 201050
6 * Mayer,Nicolas CANADA CAN 6 A 201060
7 *  Williams,James L MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 8 A 201080
8 *  Spear,Jeff NYAC METRO NYC USA 9 A 201090
9 * Douglas,Rhys GCSFF ARIZONA USA 10 A 2010 100
10 * Bak,Daniel PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA 11 A 2010110
11 * Ochocki ,A MANHATTAN /PENNST NEW JERSEY USA 12 A 2010120
12 * Fischl,Andrew B NYAC HUDS-BERKS USA 13 A 2010130
13 * Zuck,Avery C OREGONFA OREGON USA 14 A 2010 140
14 * Buckley,Sean A MANHATTAN /STJUNJ NEW JERSEY USA 15 A 2010 150
15 * Clement,Luther C PETERWE  /FENCERS METRO NYC USA 17 A 2010170
16 * Stearns,M TWINCI /0SU CANADA CAN 18 A 2010180
17 * Staller,V Csw /MISSIONFC NEWENGLAND USA 20 A 2010 200
18 * Douglas,Ewan GCSFF ARIZONA USA 21 A 2010210
19 * Jakelsky,John F NATIONAL USA 22 A 2010 220
20 * Prochniak,Evan A NEWENGLAND USA 23 A 2010 230
21 * Baker,Bradley J TU OWLS S. JERSEY USA 24 A 2010 240
22 * Hassett,Kevin M OREGONFA OREGON USA 25 A 2010 250
23 * Souders,Peter F DCFC CAPITOL USA 26 A 2009 260
24 * Yang,Steven C F_.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA 27 A 2010270
25 * \Wiest,Michael E OREGONFA OREGON USA 28 A 2010 280
26 * Brown,Zackery J /MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA 29 A 2010 290
27 * Bak,Adrian PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA 31 A 2010 310
28 * Berliner,Dan GOLDCST FL USA 32 A 2010 320
29 * Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 33 A 2010 330
30 * Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA 34 A 2010 340
31 * Ryjik Jr,A VACADF /NFFDC VIRGINIA USA 37 A 2009 370
32 * Coccia,A FAOQ COLUMBUSOH  USA 39 B 2010 390
33 * Pilaszewicz,P CANADA CAN 41 A 2009 410
34 * Moran,Sean T OREGONFA OREGON USA 43 A 2009 430
35 * Nydam,Barron W SAN DIEGO USA 45 A 2010 450
36 * Choy,Jason X S. JERSEY USA 46 A 2010 460
37 * Arzoian,Eric S SO. CALIF. USA 50 A 2010 500
38 * TURNER,SEAN P Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA 51 A 2010510
39 * Gokea,Rienzi P FENCERS METRO NYC USA 52 B 2010520
40 * Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 54 B 2010540
41 * Feldman,Keith J MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA 54 A 2008 540
42 * Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND  USA 57 A 2010570
43 * Poulin-Langlois,L CANADA CAN 58 B 2010580
44 * Dukhvalov,Denis BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 59 A 2010590
45 * O"Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND  USA 59 B 2010590
46 * Schneider,A GEORGIA USA 61 A 2010 610
47 * Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA GEORGIA USA 62 A 2010620
48 * Fauvelle,J CANADA CAN 63 B 2010 630
49 * Costin,Michael V AGFC SO. CALIF. USA 64 B 2010 640
50 * \Weller,Teddy NEWENGLAND  USA 65 B 2010 650
51 * Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA OREGON USA 68 B 2010680
52 * Mills,Michael L PENN NEW JERSEY USA A 2010921
53 * Arfa,Fares CANADA CAN A 2010922
54 * Ppak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA A 2010923
55 * Peros,Mark S CANADA CAN A 2010924
56 * Chung,Eugene H DCFC CAPITOL USA A 2010924
57 * Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA A 2010924
58 * oOtt,Jonathan W UCALSD ORANGE CST USA A 2010924
59 * Austin,Sam LONG ISLND USA A 2010925
60 * Allen,Ariel 7 NELLYA GEORGIA USA A 2010 926
61 * Becker 111,Will F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA A 2010 927
62 * Josephs,M DCFC CAPITOL USA A 2010927
63 * Streets,Kaito HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL NORTH CA USA A 2010928
64 * Hallsten,John R HR1S-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA A 2010928
65 * Ziechmann,K N.CAROLINA USA A 2010929
66 * Kaptain,E DCFC /NELLYA CAPITOL USA A 2009 942
67 * Emond,Olivier CANADA CAN A 2009 943
68 * Kolasa,Matthew C S. JERSEY USA A 2008 963
69 * Colter,Colin J LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA A 2008 965
70 * Bryant-Comstock,J N.CAROLINA USA A 2007 989
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1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fencer
Mitrani ,Robert
Mackiewicz,A
Palabrica,A
Vilar,Sean C
Abilay,Bryson D
Tusk,Elliot F
Silversmith,Z
Blake,Jonathan C
Brewer ,Adam S
Gordon,Shaul
Zhuang,Michael T
Bruno-Harris,S
Mandel ,Adam J
Schroeder,A
Ochs-Willard,J
Mulero,Guido E
Pietrusinski,P
Argenzio,V
Lucchetti,S
Armijo,Gabriel K
Herczak,Andrew
Saunders,B
Clarkson,T
Gagnon,Francis
Rea,Franklin T
Murphy,Liam
Kelly,Andrew P
Loss,Geoffrey M
0*Cinneide,H
Redhead,Ryan L
Pepe,Justin M
Long,Gordon W
Delchamps,A
Rodriguez I111,M
Piispanen,Eric A
Ahn,Christofer S
Tibbitts,T
Meng,Jason
French,Martin G
Smith,Kyle D
Tobin,Daniel E
Mitchell ,Mason G
Carothers,N
Prilutsky,Stan
Gordon,Blake D
Bonner,C
Dobbins,C
Scotti,Eric T
Bartuzik,N
Ameli,Amir
Woerner ,E
Jaeger,B
Espinoza,G
Shainberg,J
Bucevicius,A
Erb,Mason A
Dickinson,Drew T
Sawyer,Cole J
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Miurrelle,K
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Friedman,Jake L
Cammarata,A
Nassif,Mathieu
Gleeson,Andrew R
Liu,Christopher
Lesznik,Gaspar A
Efthimion,C
Winer,David R
Boutet,Cedric

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Club
SON
ZFSTUDIO
AGFC
SHU /MIAMI FC
UCALSD /PENINSULA
PETERWE  /FAW
PRISE

BFG
SON

MANHATTAN /MFC FL
F.A.S.J.

LFA /MONTCLARHS

LFU

BSF

LFU
TEAMTOUCHE
BERGEN FC
OREGONFA
MID-SOUTH

PRISE

FACKLC

NJFA /COLUMBH
AGFC /SOUTHCFC
LFA

RCHSTER

MANHATTAN

DCFC

BIRMINGHAM
COLUMBF

OREGONFA

BCFA

SALDASR

DALLAS FC
LONESTAR

HANGTOWN
MANHATTAN /RAMAPO
DALLAS FC

KCFC

FAO

DALLAS FC

UCALSD

MID-SOUTH /NCFDP
RI FA&C

UCALSD

ZFSTUDIO

USAFA / INDYSABRE

FAW
UOFNEOM
MID-SOUTH
SCRMNTO
R1 FA&C
SON
HRIS-CSIK
CARDINAL
SON

FAW

/LINCOLN

/FPFC

F.C.AZ

BERGEN FC /RAMAPO
PETERWE
UNATTACHED/NCFDP

Division
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
NORTHEAST
VIRGINIA
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
S. JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
ARGENTINA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
ALABAMA
METRO NYC
OREGON
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
KANSAS
COLUMBUSOH
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
NEBR-S.DAK
N.CAROLINA
MT. VALLEY
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
MT. VALLEY
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CANADA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ARG
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

OO0 ITTTTTTTTTTTTTOTTTTDTOTTDTOTOTOEOOHTEOOEEOEOEOE®E®EEE T

2011 1906
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101922
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101924
2010 1924
20101924
20101925
20101925
20101925
20101925
20101925
2010 1926
20101926
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1926
20101928
20101928
20101928
20101929
20101929
20101929
20101929
20101929
2009 1941
2009 1942
2009 1942
2009 1942
2009 1943
2009 1944
2009 1947
2009 1947
2009 1947
2009 1948
2009 1949
2008 1968
2007 1983
2011 2905
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2921
20102921
2010 2921
20102921
2010 2921
20102921
2010 2921
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2923
2010 2923

01/16/11 18:20:20



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook kX o b ok X X b R % X X b ok X Xk o % X

Fencer
Castillo,Luis E
Akrami ,David K
Marcinkowski ,A
Brecht,Kirk J
Szczesniak,M
Shamlian,D
Liu,Jerry
Wood,Robert J
Pippin,Scott T
Mills,William A
Fotinatos,M
Wiecha,N
Liang,Calvin H
Mitrani,Joseph
Dornjandaeng,N
Darwin,William R
Kim,Matt 1lwoo
Tobar,Joaquin
Zhao,Eric
Srere,Reed K
Lara,Eduardo H
Arguelles,A

Club

MANHATTAN
BSC-NY

NYAC

UTFC /BFG
NYAC

FALNFC

FALNFC
LONESTAR

SANDE IGOFC

SON

BCFA

MID-SOUTH

BERGEN FC /NHRHS

VACADF
DCFC

Division
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
HUDS-BERKS
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
COLORADO
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
N.CAROLINA
SAN DIEGO
GOLDCST FL
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
ELSALVADOR
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
MEXICO
MEXICO

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ESA
USA
USA
MEX
MEX

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

[eXeoXoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo NN Q]

20102923
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2929
2010 2929
2009 2943
2009 2943
2009 2943
2009 2948
2007 2986
2007 2988

01/16/11 18:20:20



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Glon,Wieslaw Pool 2(Random) Hristov,Hristo/Sierra,David
Couturier,V CANADA CAN Morehouse, T MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Murphy,Liam FACKLC KANSAS USA Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Liu,Jerry NYAC METRO NYC USA Gagnon,Francis CANADA CAN
Fauvelle,J CANADA CAN Loss,Geoffrey M AGFC /SOUTHCFC ~ ORANGE CST USA
Kelly,Andrew P NJIFA /COLUMBH NEW JERSEY USA Weller,Teddy NEWENGLAND USA
Costin,Michael V AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Efthimion,C PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA
Wood ,Robert J FALNFC COLORADO  USA Pippin,Scott T FALNFC COLORADO  USA
Pool 3(Random) Mormando,Steve/Dix,Terry Pool 4(Random) Bujdoso,/Lilov,Vladimir
Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA OREGON USA Mills,Michael L PENN NEW JERSEY USA
Homer ,Daryl D MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Rea,Franklin T PRISE NEWENGLAND USA O"Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA
Schneider,A GEORGIA USA Akrami ,David K MANHATTAN NORTH TEX USA
Shamlian,D UTFC /BFG SO. TEXAS USA Igoe,Benjamin NYAC METRO NYC USA
O"Cinneide,H LFA NEW JERSEY USA Redhead,Ryan L RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Mills,William A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Brecht,Kirk J CANADA CAN
Pool 5(Random) Cox,Matthew Pool 6(Random) Kaliouby,Amr
Marcinkowski ,A BSC-NY HUDS-BERKS USA Mayer ,Nicolas CANADA CAN
Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Pepe,Justin M MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Dukhvalov,Denis BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Castillo,Luis E SO. CALIF. USA
Long,Gordon W DCFC CAPITOL USA Poulin-Langlois,L CANADA CAN
Saunders,B OREGONFA OREGON USA Herczak,Andrew BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Etropolski ,M NYAC METRO NYC USA Chung, Eugene H DCFC CAPITOL USA
Fotinatos,M WESTERN NY USA Wiecha,N N.CAROLINA USA
Pool 7(Random) Kovacs,Stephen M Pool 8(Random) Tass,Atilio/Friend,John F
Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA Piispanen,Eric A OREGONFA OREGON USA
Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Spear,Jeff NYAC METRO NYC USA
Lesznik,Gaspar A BERGEN FC /RAMAPO NEW JERSEY USA Peros,Mark S CANADA CAN
Williams,James L MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Lucchetti,S LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Dershwitz,Eli R  ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA Feldman,Keith J MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Arfa,Fares CANADA CAN Liu,Christopher F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA
Mitrani,Joseph SON GOLDCST FL USA Liang,Calvin H SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA
Pool 9(Random) Washburn,Charles/Del Gaizo, Rob Pool 10(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei
Argenzio,V BSF NEWENGLAND USA Ahn,Christofer S BCFA GULFCST TX USA
Rodriguez 111,M COLUMBF METRO NYC USA Bak,Daniel PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA
Douglas,Rhys GCSFF ARIZONA USA Gleeson,Andrew R /FPFC NORTH CA USA
Boutet,Cedric CANADA CAN Pietrusinski,P CANADA CAN
Pukal ,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA ott,Jonathan W UCALSD ORANGE CST USA
Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Gokea,Rienzi P FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Dornjandaeng,N BCFA GULFCST TX USA Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Pool 11(Random) Nguyen,Tom Pool 12(Random) Stusinski,Tomasz
Ochocki ,A MANHATTAN /PENNST NEW JERSEY USA Allen,Ariel Z NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Nassif,Mathieu CANADA CAN Arzoian,Eric S SO. CALIF. USA
Mulero,Guido E LFU ARGENTINA ARG Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Tibbitts,T SALDASR SO. CALIF. USA Fischl,Andrew B NYAC HUDS-BERKS USA
Austin,Sam LONG ISLND USA Friedman,Jake L  SON GOLDCST FL USA
TURNER, SEAN P R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Ochs-Willard,J LFA /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA
Tobar,Joaquin ELSALVADOR ESA Zhao,Eric VACADF VIRGINIA USA
Pool 13(Random) Glon,Wieslaw Pool 14(Random) Stusinski,Tomasz
Mandel ,Adam J MANHATTAN /MFC FL METRO NYC USA Josephs,M DCFC CAPITOL USA
Miurrelle, K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Schroeder ,A F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Becker 111,Will F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA Buckley,Sean A MANHATTAN /STJUNJ NEW JERSEY USA
Choy,Jason X S. JERSEY USA Smith,Kyle D HANGTOWN MT. VALLEY USA
Zuck,Avery C OREGONFA OREGON USA Nydam,Barron W SAN DIEGO USA
French,Martin G LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Dalli,Jeffrey S CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Winer,David R UNATTACHED/NCFDP NEW JERSEY USA Lara,Eduardo H MEXI1CO MEX

01/16/11 18:20:56



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 15(Random) Dix,Terry Pool 16(Random) Bujdoso,
Moran,Sean T OREGONFA OREGON USA Stearns,M TWINCI /0SsuU CANADA CAN
Streets,Kaito HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL  NORTH CA  USA Zhuang,Michael T S. JERSEY USA
Tobin,Daniel E MANHATTAN /RAMAPO NEW JERSEY USA Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Cammarata,A FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Pilaszewicz,P CANADA CAN
Bruno-Harris,S SON GOLDCST FL USA Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Clement,Luther C PETERWE  /FENCERS METRO NYC USA Mitchell ,Mason G DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Srere,Reed K DCFC CAPITOL USA Szczesniak,M NYAC NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 17(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei Pool 18(Random) Kaliouby,Amr
Gordon, Shaul CANADA CAN Brewer,Adam S BFG SO. TEXAS USA
Borojerdi,Ameen  SON GOLDCST FL USA Prilutsky,Stan FAO COLUMBUSOH USA
Coccia,A FAO COLUMBUSOH USA Dickinson,Drew T SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY USA
Ziechmann,K N.CAROLINA USA Douglas,Ewan GCSFF ARIZONA USA
Staller,V Csw /MISSIONFC NEWENGLAND USA Ryjik Jr,A VACADF /NFFDC VIRGINIA  USA
Carothers,N KCFC KANSAS USA Kaptain,E DCFC /NELLYA CAPITOL USA
Kim,Matt Ilwoo BERGEN FC /NHRHS NEW JERSEY USA Arguelles,A MEXI1CO MEX
Pool 19(Random) Nguyen,Tom Pool 20(Random) Del Gaizo, Robert/Washburn,Char
Blake,Jonathan C VIRGINIA USA Kolasa,Matthew C S. JERSEY USA
Jakelsky,John F NATIONAL USA Prochniak,Evan A NEWENGLAND USA
Emond,Olivier CANADA CAN Bonner,C UCALSD NEW JERSEY USA
Gordon,Blake D DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA
Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA Silversmith,Z PRISE NORTHEAST USA
Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Shainberg,J FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Pool 21(Random) Friend,John F/Tass,Atilio Pool 22(Random) Hristov,Hristo/Sierra,David
Tusk,Elliot F PETERWE  /FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Hassett,Kevin M  OREGONFA OREGON USA
Dobbins,C MID-SOUTH /NCFDP N.CAROLINA USA Bryant-Comstock,J N.CAROLINA USA
Baker,Bradley J TU OWLS S. JERSEY USA Abilay,Bryson D UCALSD /PENINSULA NORTH CA  USA
Berliner,Dan GOLDCST FL USA Bak,Adrian PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA
Colter,Colin J LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Scotti ,Eric T R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Bucevicius,A UOFNEOM /LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA Espinoza,G METRO NYC USA
Pool 23(Random) Pool 24(Random) Kovacs,Stephen M
Bartuzik,N UCALSD SO. CALIF. USA Palabrica,A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Vilar,Sean C SHU /MIAMI FC  CONNECTCUT USA Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA
Mitrani,Robert SON GOLDCST FL USA Yang,Steven C F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Brown,Zackery J /MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Woerner ,E USAFA /INDYSABRE COLORADO  USA
Souders,Peter F DCFC CAPITOL USA Wiest,Michael E  OREGONFA OREGON USA
Ameli,Amir ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA Jaeger,B WESTERN NY USA

01/16/11 18:20:56



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:13:20 Time Out: 18:21:05; v TS TR TI PL

1 Couturier,V 5 29 13 16 1
2 Murphy,Liam 3 23 22 1 4
3 Liu,Jerry 2 20 26 -6 5
4 Fauvelle,J 5 27 16 11 2
5 Kelly,Andrew P 2 18 26 -8 6
6 Costin,Michael V 4 24 19 5 3
7 Wood,Robert J O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:05



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:14:05 Time Out: 18:21:05; v TS TR TI PL

1 Morehouse,T 6 30 14 16 1
2 Wolfson,Daniel 3 22 22 O 4
3 Gagnon,Francis 3 20 24 -4 5
4 Loss,Geoffrey M 4 23 15 8 3
5 Weller,Teddy 4 28 (18 10 2
6 Efthimion,C 1 17 27 |-10 6
7 Pippin,Scott T O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:05



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:15:38 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Larsen,Jeffrey G 3 22 22 O 33
2 Homer ,Daryl D 6 30 7 23 1
3 Rea,Franklin T 5 27 15 12 2
4 Schneider,A 2 19 21 -2 5
5 Shamlran,D 1 12 29 -17 7
6 O"Cinneide,H 3 21 21 O 4
7 Mills,William A 1 11 27 -16 6
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:16:42 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mills,Michael L 3 20 |23 -3 4
2 Clarkson,T 5 28 |16 12 1
3 O"Brien,Duncan T 1 19 27 -8 6
4 Akrami,David K 1 15 27 |-12 7
5 lgoe,Benjamin 5 28 |16 12 1
6 Redhead,Ryan L 4 22 19 3 3
7 Brecht,Kirk J 2 20 24 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;g;lS:lO Time_Oug: _18521}067 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Marcinkowski ,A 1 17 27 |-10 6
2 Pak,Peter S 3 24 20 4
3 Dukhvalov,Denis 3 26 20 3
4 Long,Gordon W 5 27 22 2
5 Saunders,B 3 19 23 -4 5
6 Etropolski,M 5 29 16 13 1
7 Fotinatos,M 1 15 29 |-14 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:18:52 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mayer,Nicolas 5 28 16 12 1
2 Pepe,Justin M 2 19 23 -4 6
3 Castillo,Luis E 0O 3 30 |-27 7
4 Poulin-Langlois,L 5 28 17 11 2
5 Herczak,Andrew 4 27 |19 8 3
6 Chung,Eugene H 3 24 23 4
7 Wiecha,N 2 20 221 -1 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:44:26 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Armijo,Gabriel K 3 26 |22 4 3
2 Delchamps,A 2 17 26 -9 6
3 Lesznik,Gaspar A 3 23 25 -2 5
4 Williams,James L 6 30 [11 19 1
5 Dershwitz,Ell R 4 26 |23 3 2
6 Arfa,Fares 3 25 21 4 4
7 Mitrani,Joseph O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:19:34 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Piispanen,Eric A 2 15 24 -9 5
2 Spear,Jeff 6 30 6 24 1
3 Peros,Mark S 5 27 14 13 2
4 Lucchetti,S 3 23 20 3 4
5 Feldman,Keith J 4 23 22 1 3
6 Liu,Christopher O 10 30 |-20 7
7 Liang,Calvin H 1 15 27 |-12 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:20:21 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Argenzio,V 3 20 23 -3 3
2 Rodriguez I111,M 2 23 27 -4 6
3 Douglas,Rhys 5 29 20 1
4 Boutet,Cedric 5 29 23 2
5 Pukal ,Bartosz R 2 20 25 -5 7
6 Copti,Charles 2 24 25 -1 4
7 Dornjandaeng,N 2 21 23 -2 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:21:03 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ahn,Christofer S 3 22 |19 3 3
2 Bak,Daniel 5 29 |18 11 1
3 Gleeson,Andrew R 2 20 |26 -6 6
4 Pietrusinski,P 3 26 21 4 2
5 Ott,Jonathan W 3 19 24 -5 5
6 Gokea,Rienzi P 2 19 25 -6 7
7 Darwin,William R 3 23 24 -1 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:21:43 Time Out: 18:21:06; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ochocki,A 4 24 |20 4 1
2 Nassif,Mathieu 3 22 23 -1 6
3 Mulero,Guido E 3 22 |20 3
4 Tibbitts,T 3 25 |23 2
5 Austin,Sam 3 25 26 -1 4
6 TURNER,SEAN P 2 18 |23 -5 7
7 Tobar,Joaquin 3 25 26 -1 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:06



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:22:17 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Allen,Ariel Z 4 26 17 9 2
2 Arzoilan,Eric S 5 29 12 17 1
3 Meng,Jason 4 25 20 5 4
4 Fischl ,Andrew B 4 24 18 6 3
5 Friedman,Jake L O 14 30 |-16 7
6 Ochs-Willard,J 3 20 |24 -4 5
7 Zhao,Eric 1 12 29 |-17 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:05:51 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mandel ,Adam J 5 28 (19 9 3
2 Miurrelle,K 1 12 26 |-14 6
3 Becker 111,Will 3 18 16 2 4
4 Choy,Jason X 5 29 17 12 2
5 Zuck,Avery C 5 27 11 16 1
6 French,Martin G O 13 30 -17 7
7 Winer,David R 2 16 24 -8 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:10:20 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Josephs,M 5 28 (13 15 1
2 Schroeder,A 3 17 24 -7 4
3 Buckley,Sean A 5 29 (18 11 3
4 Smith,Kyle D 2 19 24 -5 5
5 Nydam,Barron W 5 27 12 15 2
6 Dalli,Jeffrey S 1 17 27 |-10 6
7 Lara,Eduardo H 0O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:57:12 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Moran,Sean T 1 15 26 [-11 6
2 Streets,Kaito 5 27 12 15 2
3 Tobin,Daniel E 4 24 |20 4 3
4 Cammarata,A 1 15 27 [|-12 7
5 Bruno-Harris,S 2 14 23 -9 5
6 Clement,Luther C 6 30 12 18 1
7 Srere,Reed K 2 20 25 -5 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:12:41 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Stearns,M 5 26 12 14 2
2 Zhuang,Michael T 2 21 22 -1 5
3 Hallsten,John R 4 23 |18 5 3
4 Pilaszewicz,P 5 29 12 17 1
5 Sawyer,Cole J O b5 30 -25 7
6 Mitchell ,Mason G 3 16 |20 -4 4
7 Szczesniak,M 2 17 23 -6 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17

Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:06:37 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gordon,Shaul 2 23 222 1 6
2 Borojerdi,Ameen O 11 30 |-19 7
3 Coccia,A 5 28 |18 10 1
4 Ziechmann,K 3 22 22 O 4
5 Staller,V 5 28 |18 10 1
6 Carothers,N 3 23 21 2 3
7 Kim,Matt IlIwoo 3 21 25 -4 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:11:20 Time Out: 18:21:07; v TS TR TI PL

1 Brewer,Adam S 2 19 24 -5 5
2 Prilutsky,Stan 3 20 22 -2 3
3 Dickinson,Drew T 3 21 24 -3 4
4 Douglas,Ewan 5 28 17 11 2
5 Ryjik Jr,A 6 30 14 16 |1
6 Kaptain,E 2 19 25 -6 6
7 Arguelles,A O 19 30 -11 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:07:29 Time Out: 18:21:07 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Blake,Jonathan C 2 18 [19 -1 4
2 Jakelsky,John F 5 25 11 14 1
3 Emond,Olivier 3 16 20 -4 3
4 Gordon,Blake D 1 16 23 -7 5
5 Spear,Will 4 23 (13 10 2
6 Erb,Mason A 0O 13 25 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:03:31 Time Out: 18:21:07 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Kolasa,Matthew C 3 20 |16 4 3
2 Prochniak,Evan A 5 256 11 14 1
3 Bonner,C 2 17 21 -4 4
4 Monti,C 3 21 |17 4 2
5 Silversmith,”Z 0O 12 |25 |-13 6
6 Shainberg,J 2 18 223 -5 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:00:31 Time Out: 18:21:08 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Tusk,Elliot F 3 22 15 7 2
2 Dobbins,C 2 19 20 -1 5
3 Baker,Bradley J 2 19 19 4
4 Berliner,Dan 4 22 |15 1
5 Colter,Colin J 3 20 |20 3
6 Bucevicius,A 1 11 24 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:07



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:58:50 Time Out: 18:21:08 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Hassett,Kevin M 4 24 8 16 2
2 Bryant-Comstock,J 1 15 20 -5 b
3 Abilay,Bryson D 2 14 222 -8 3
4 Bak,Adrian 5 25 9 16 1
5 Scotti,Eric T 2 11 20 -9 4
6 Espinoza,G 1 13 23 |-10 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:08



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:56:30 Time Out: 18:21:08 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Bartuzik,N 4 20 16 4 2
2 Vilar,Sean C 0O 8 25 |-17 6
3 Mitrani ,Robert 1 17 21 -4 5
4 Brown,Zackery J 3 22 17 5 3
5 Souders,Peter F 5 25 |7 18 1
6 Ameli,Amir 2 17 23 -6 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:08



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:08:05 Time Out: 18:21:08 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Palabrica,A 3 19 |16 3 2
2 Mackiewicz,A 5 25 14 11 1
3 Yang,Steven C 2 18 17 1 3
4 Woerner,E 2 14 19 -5 5
5 Wiest,Michael E 2 19 21 -2 4
6 Jaeger,B 1 15 23 -8 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 18:21:08



Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place

OO0 UAWNE

—— =
—

N
\‘
= A A

Fencer
Spear,Jeff
Homer ,Daryl D
Williams,James L
Clement,Luther C
Souders,Peter F
Ryjik Jr,A
Morehouse, T
Bak,Adrian
Prochniak,Evan A
Jakelsky,John F
Mackiewicz,A
Pilaszewicz,P
Arzoian,Eric S
Couturier,V
Zuck,Avery C
Josephs,M
Streets,Kaito
Nydam,Barron W
Stearns,M
Etropolski ,M
Peros,Mark S
Choy,Jason X
Mayer,Nicolas
Clarkson,T
lIgoe,Benjamin
Rea,Franklin T
Buckley,Sean A
Bak,Daniel
Douglas,Ewan
Poulin-Langlois,L
Fauvelle,J
Coccia,A
Staller,V
Douglas,Rhys
Mandel ,Adam J
Boutet,Cedric
Long,Gordon W
Hassett,Kevin M
Spear,Will
Berliner,Dan
Bartuzik,N
Weller,Teddy
Allen,Ariel Z
Herczak,Andrew
Loss,Geoffrey M
Fischl,Andrew B
Meng,Jason
Costin,Michael V
Hallsten,John R
Tobin,Daniel E
Ochocki ,A
Dershwitz,Eli R
Redhead,Ryan L
Feldman,Keith J
Tusk,Elliot F
Brown,Zackery J
Monti ,C
Kolasa,Matthew C
Palabrica,A
Colter,Colin J
Emond,Olivier
Dukhvalov,Denis
Armijo,Gabriel K
Pietrusinski,P
Arfa,Fares
Pak,Peter S
Lucchetti,S
Ahn,Christofer S
Tibbitts,T
Carothers,N
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.000
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TR
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|
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NNWWADMDMIMOO

HI

Index
10002430
10002330
10001930
10001830
10001825
10001630
10001630
10001625
10001425
10001425
10001125
8335062
8335062
8334962
8334960
8334861
8334860
8334860
8334759
8334662
8334660
8334562
8334561
8334561
8334561
8334560
8334462
8334462
8334461
8334461
8334460
8334361
8334361
8334262
8334261
8333962
8333860
8001624
8001023
8000722
8000420
6667694
6667592
6667493
6667489
6667290
6667191
6667190
6667189
6667090
6667090
6666992
6666988
6666789
6000722
6000522
6000421
6000420
6000319
6000020
5999616
5000626
5000426
5000425
5000425
5000424
5000323
5000322
5000225
5000223
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Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Mulero,Guido E
72 Becker 111,Will
73 Chung,Eugene H
74 Murphy,Liam

75 T Ziechmann,K

75 T Larsen,Jeffrey G
75 T Wolfson,Daniel
78 0"Cinneide,H

79 T Tobar,Joaquin

79 T Austin,Sam

81 Darwin,William R
82 Nassif,Mathieu
83 Lesznik,Gaspar A
84 Prilutsky,Stan
85 Dickinson,Drew T
86 T Argenzio,V

86 T Mills,Michael L
88 Kim,Matt Ilwoo
89 T Ochs-Willard,J
89 T Gagnon,Francis
91 Saunders,B

92 Mitchell ,Mason G
93 ott,Jonathan W
94 Schroeder,A

95 Yang,Steven C

96 Baker,Bradley J
97 Dobbins,C

98 Blake,Jonathan C
99 Wiest,Michael E
100 Bonner,C

101 Shainberg,J

102 Woerner,E

103  Ameli,Amir

104 Abilay,Bryson D
105 Scotti,Eric T
106 Gordon,Shaul

107 Copti,Charles
108 Zhuang,Michael T
109 Wiecha,N

110 Dornjandaeng,N
111 Schneider,A

112 Rodriguez I111,M
113 Brecht,Kirk J
114 Pepe,Justin M
115 T Srere,Reed K

T Pukal ,Bartosz R

T Brewer ,Adam S

T Smith,Kyle D
TURNER,SEAN P

T Gleeson,Andrew R

T Liu,Jerry

T Kaptain,E

T Gokea,Rienzi P
Szczesniak,M
Kelly,Andrew P
Winer,David R
Delchamps,A
Piispanen,Eric A
Bruno-Harris,S
Mitrani ,Robert
Bryant-Comstock,J
Gordon,Blake D
Jaeger,B
Espinoza,G
Bucevicius,A
O"Brien,Duncan T

T Dalli,Jeffrey S

T Marcinkowski ,A

T Efthimion,C
Moran,Sean T

PRPRPRPRPERPEPEPERPERPENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOOW0OOW0WW0WWOW0OWWWWWWWwWwwwwww
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.500
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.500
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.500
-500
.500
.500
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.500
.500
.500
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.200
.167
.167

167

.167
.167

TS

TR

HI

OQOOOFrR,EFENN

Index
5000222
5000218
5000124
5000123
5000022
5000022
5000022
5000021
4999925
4999925
4999923
4999922
4999823
4999820
4999721
4999720
4999720
4999621
4999620
4999620
4999619
4999616
4999519
4999317
4000118
4000019
3999919
3999918
3999819
3999617
3999518
3999514
3999417
3999214
3999111
3333456
3333257
3333254
3333253
3333154
3333152
3332956
3332953
3332952
3332853
3332853
3332852
3332852
3332851
3332753
3332753
3332752
3332752
3332750
3332551
3332549
3332450
3332448
3332447
1999617
1999515
1999316
1999215
1999013
1998711
1665885
1665683
1665683
1665683
1665581

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
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N
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 T Cammarata,A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
141 T Liang,Calvin H 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
141 T Akrami ,David K 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
144 Fotinatos,M 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
145 Miurrelle,K 1 6 0.167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
146 Mills,William A 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
147 T Zhao,Eric 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
147 T Shamlian,D 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
149 Arguelles,A 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N N
150 Erb,Mason A 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N N
151 Silversmith,Z 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N N
152 Friedman,Jake L 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
153 French,Martin G 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
154 Vilar,Sean C 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N N
155 T Borojerdi ,Ameen 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
155 T Lara,Eduardo H 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
155 T Mitrani,Joseph 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
155 T Wood,Robert J 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
159 T Liu,Christopher 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
159 T Pippin,Scott T 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
161 Sawyer,Cole J 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
162 Castillo,Luis E 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
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Mens Sabre - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round Page 1
A B C D
1)1280-Spear ,Jeff
Spear ,Jeff
Bye
Spear ,Jeff
65)1087-Pietrusinski ,P 15-9
Arfa,Fares
64) 53-Arfa,Fares 15-6
Spear ,Jeff
33)1291-Staller,V 15-10
Staller,V
96) 78-Baker,Bradley J 15-6
Staller,V
97) 361-Dobbins,C 15-11
Coccia,A
32) 273-Coccia,A 15-13

17)1020-Nydam,Barron W
112)1163-Rodriguez 111,M
81) 319-Darwin,William R
48) 298-Costin,Michael V

49) 554-Hallsten,John R

Nydam,Barron W

15-8

Costin,Michael V

15-13

80) 69-Austin,Sam

113) 166-Brecht,Kirk J

Hal lsten,John R

15-11

16) 680-Josephs,M

Josephs ,M

15-3

9)1117-Prochniak,Evan A

120) 839-Liu,Jerry

Prochniak,Evan A

15-13

73) 263-Chung,Eugene H

56) 180-Brown,Zackery J

41) 100-Bartuzik,N

Brown,Zackery J

15-14

88) 728-Kim,Matt I1lwoo

Bartuzik,N

15-6

105)1222-Scotti,Eric T

24) 896-Mayer,Nicolas

Mayer ,Nicolas

15-6

25) 271-Clarkson,T

104) 5-Abilay,Bryson D

Clarkson,T

15-11

89)1024-Ochs-Willard,J

40) 123-Berliner,Dan

Berliner,Dan

15-13

57) 960-Monti,C

72) 111-Becker 111,Will

Monti,C

15-11

121) 503-Gleeson,Andrew R

8) 76-Bak,Adrian

Bak,Adrian

15-4

Nydam,Barron W
15-12

Hallsten,John R
15-12

Prochniak,Evan A

15-10

Mayer,Nicolas
15-10

Berliner,Dan
15-7

Bak,Adrian
15-9

Nydam,Barron W
15-8

Mayer,Nicolas
15-12

Bak,Adrian
15-12

Nydam,Barron W
15-13

Bak,Adrian
15-14
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A
5)1278-Souders,Peter F

B

124)

69)1341-Tibbitts,T

Souders,Peter F

o

Bye

60) 286-Colter,Colin J

Tibbitts,T

Souders,Peter F
15-4

15-12

37) 844-Long,Gordon W

92) 952-Mitchell , Mason G

Long,Gordon W

15-8

101)1233-Shainberg,J

28) 77-Bak,Daniel

Bak,Daniel

Bak,Daniel
15-13

15-7

21)1074-Peros,Mark S
108)1516-Zhuang,Michael T
85) 351-Dickinson,Drew T
44) 590-Herczak,Andrew

53)1141-Redhead,Ryan L

Peros,Mark S

15-8

Herczak,Andrew

15-6

76)1517-Ziechmann,K

117) 167-Brewer,Adam S

Ziechmann,K

15-11

12) 64-Arzoian,Eric S

Arzoian,Eric S

15-6

13)1089-Pilaszewicz,P

116)1121-Pukal ,Bartosz R

Pilaszewicz,P

15-12

77)1459-Wol fson,Daniel

52) 342-Dershwitz,Eli R

45) 846-Loss,Geoffrey M

Wolfson,Daniel

15-14

84)1523-Prilutsky, Stan

Loss,Geoffrey M

15-10

109)1441-Wiecha,N

20) 418-Etropolski ,M

Etropolski ,M

15-11

29) 370-Douglas,Ewan

100) 143-Bonner,C

Douglas,Ewan

15-14

93)1044-0tt,Jonathan W

36) 150-Boutet,Cedric

Boutet,Cedric

15-8

61) 407-Emond,Olivier

68) 15-Ahn,Christofer S

Emond,Olivier

15-11

125)

4) 272-Clement,Luther C

Clement,Luther C

Bye

Peros,Mark S
15-13

Arzoian,Eric S
15-12

Pilaszewicz,P
15-11

Etropolski ,M
15-14

Douglas,Ewan
15-13

Clement,Luther C
15-8

Souders,Peter F
15-14

Peros,Mark S
15-7

Etropolski ,M
15-12

Clement,Luther C
15-14

Souders,Peter F
15-9

Clement,Luther C
15-14
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A
3)1449-Williams,James L

126)

67) 855-Lucchetti,S

B

Williams,James L

62) 384-Dukhvalov,Denis

Bye

Dukhvalov,Denis

35) 876-Mandel ,Adam J

94)1219-Schroeder,A

15-9

Mandel ,Adam J

99)1443-Wiest,Michael E

30)1110-Poulin-Langlo. ..

15-10

Wiest,Michael E

19)1297-Stearns,M

110) 369-Dornjandaeng,N
83) 809-Lesznik,Gaspar A
46) 439-Fischl,Andrew B

51)1023-0chocki ,A

15-11

Stearns,M

15-7

Fischl ,Andrew B

78)1025-0"Cinneide,H

115)1287-Srere,Reed K

15-8

Ochocki ,A

14) 300-Couturier,V

15-9

Couturier,V

11) 863-Mackiewicz,A

118)1269-Smith,Kyle D

15-10

Mackiewicz,A

75) 776-Larsen,Jeffrey G

54) 428-Feldman,Keith J

43) 25-Allen,Ariel Z

15-8

Larsen,Jeffrey G

86) 54-Argenzio,V

15-12

Argenzio,V

107) 295-Copti,Charles

22) 259-Choy,Jason X

15-8

Choy,Jason X

27) 189-Buckley,Sean A

102)1458-Woerner ,E

15-14

Buckley,Sean A

91)1203-Saunders,B

38) 576-Hassett,Kevin M

15-9

Saunders,B

59)1050-Palabrica,A

70) 212-Carothers,N

15-12

Palabrica,A

123) 693-Kaptain,E

6)1177-Ryjik Jr,A

15-8

Ryjik Jr,A

15-8

o

Williams,James L

15-6

Mandel ,Adam J
15-13

Stearns,M
15-13

Ochocki ,A
15-13

Mackiewicz,A
15-14

Choy,Jason X
15-8

Buckley,Sean A
15-10

Ryjik Jr,A
15-13

Williams,James L
15-8

Stearns,M
15-8

Choy,Jason X
15-13

Buckley,Sean A
15-7

Stearns,M
W/D

Buckley,Sean A
15-9
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A
7) 971-Morehouse,T

B

122) 505-Gokea,Rienzi P

71) 983-Mulero,Guido E

Morehouse, T

o

15-7

58) 744-Kolasa,Matthew C

Kolasa,Matthew C

Morehouse, T
15-9

15-11

39)1282-Spear,Will

90) 476-Gagnon,Francis

Spear ,Will

15-11

103) 37-Ameli,Amir

26)1138-Rea,Franklin T

Rea,Franklin T

Spear ,Will
15-11

15-12

23) 647-1goe,Benjamin
106) 518-Gordon,Shaul
87) 947-Mills,Michael L
42)1426-Weller,Teddy

55)1375-Tusk,Elliot F

Igoe,Benjamin

15-8

Mills,Michael L

Mills,Michael L
15-13

15-11

74) 988-Murphy,Liam

119)1374-TURNER,SEAN P

Tusk,Elliot F

15-7

10) 659-Jakelsky,John F

TURNER, SEAN P

TURNER,SEAN P
15-14

15-13

15)1519-Zuck,Avery C

114)1071-Pepe,Justin M

Zuck,Avery C

15-3

79)1351-Tobar,Joaquin

50)1352-Tobin,Daniel E

47) 927-Meng,Jason

Tobar,Joaquin

Zuck ,Avery C
15-9

15-11

82) 996-Nassif,Mathieu

Nassif,Mathieu

15-14

111)1212-Schneider,A

18)1309-Streets,Kaito

Streets,Kaito

Streets,Kaito
15-9

15-12

31) 426-Fauvelle,J

98) 134-Blake,Jonathan C

Fauvelle,J

15-7

95)1485-Yang,Steven C

34) 371-Douglas,Rhys

Douglas,Rhys

Douglas,Rhys
15-10

15-13

63) 61-Armijo,Gabriel K

66)1048-Pak,Peter S

Pak,Peter S

15-9

127)

2) 614-Homer,Daryl D

Homer ,Daryl D

Homer ,Daryl D
15-3

Bye

Morehouse, T
15-7

Morehouse, T
15-13

Mills,Michael L
15-4

Zuck,Avery C
15-12

Homer ,Daryl D
15-13

Homer ,Daryl D
15-10
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E F G
1)1020-Nydam,Barron W
Bak,Adrian
8) 76-Bak,Adrian 15-5
4)Clement,L. ..
5)1278-Souders,Peter F 15-2
Clement,Luther C
4) 272-Clement,Luther C 15-12
Morehouse, T
3)1297-Stearns,M 15-11
Stearns,M
6) 189-Buckley,Sean A 15-14
7)Morehouse, T
7) 971-Morehouse,T 15-8
Morehouse, T
2) 614-Homer,Daryl D 15-14
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Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Bujdoso,
Cox,Matthew
Del Gaizo, Robert
Dix,Terry
Friend,John F
Glon,Wieslaw
Gritsaev,Sergei
Hristov,Hristo
Kal iouby, Amr
Kovacs,Stephen M
Lilov,Vladimir
Mormando,Steve
Nguyen,Tom
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Stusinski ,Tomasz
Tass,Atilio
Washburn,Charles

Pool

NFPWA~NONERPRPOWOU A
[ o

© 0w
N

16

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(4)
A(4)
A(5)
AC3)
A(4)
A(3)
A(4)
A(4)
A(5)
A(4)
B(1)
A(4)
A(4)
A(2)
A(2)
A(4)
B(3)
A

B(2)
B(2

B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
B(2)
B(3)
Cc()
B(2)
B(2)

B(1)
B(2)
c()
B(2

C(1)
)

C(L)
C(1)
C(1)
C(2)
C(1)
C(L)
)

cq)
c()
c()
D(1)

DD
DD

D(1)

D(1)
D(1)

D(1)

Final

ECD

EQL)

F(L

EQL)
F(D

G(1)
ECD)

8 Round 3

Level

Observer
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